
Camden County Board of Taxation 
Meeting dates for 2020/2021 

 
Meetings begin at 9am unless specified otherwise 

Location will be posted on the website 
 

 
 

Wednesday June 3, 2020 (virtual) 

 

Wednesday July 8, 2020 (added meeting by president) 
 

Wednesday August 5, 2020  

 

Wednesday September 2, 2020 

 

Tuesday September 29, 2020 (Farmland Rollback & Senior Appeals plus meeting) 

 

Thursday November 5, 2020  

 

Wednesday December 16, 2020 (added/omitted appeals plus meeting) 

 

Wednesday February 3, 2021 

 

Wednesday March 3, 2021  

 

Wednesday April 7, 2021 (Equalization plus meeting) 

 

Wednesday May 5, 2021 (Reorganization plus meeting) 

 

 

The president has the right to call or adjust meeting dates as required. 

This calendar has been adopted by Resolution #8 of 2020  


